LRBa0934/1 JK:wlj:jf

SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 SENATE BILL 218

September 19, 2005 - Offered by Senator Roessler.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 9: delete "substitute" under par. (a)" and substitute "substitute" under par. sub. (4) (a)".
- 4 **2.** Page 2, line 1: delete "par." and substitute "sub. (4)".

5 (END)